

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.32686 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	19.01.2022	<u>MSM, J</u> Post after four (4) weeks since the learned counsel is unwell. BSP <u>MSM, J</u>	