

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No. 32686 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8	09.02.2023	<u>TRR, J</u> Learned Government Pleader is directed to instruct the 4th respondent-Tahsildar, Vardhaiahpalem Mandal, Chittoor District, to be present before this Court on the next date of hearing. Post on 13.02.2023. _____ TRR,J siva	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE