

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: WP No.32686 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13	03.11.2025	<u>NJS, J</u> Mr.V.Vinod K Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioners, states that he is ready to argue the matter. However, considering the request made by Mr.Rama Chandra Rao Gurram, learned Standing Counsel for the APIIC, list on 10.11.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	